
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 09-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : 1-96

REBARTHI

REBARTHI

SIDDIPET

Telangana

MD.RIYAZ

-506367

PH: 7702270144

CRL-JI-26 3158C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#:4-103/2, Gurjakunta ‘X’ Road, CHERIYAL, D:SIDDIPET, TS-506223

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

02-03-2026 00:00:00JC Date :

CRLWSJCB26 1291JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S055697

Model No : 5310 TSS

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.02 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.03 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.04 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.05 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.06 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.07 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.08 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.09 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.010 PLUG. xxxR131765 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.058.00

9.011 WASHER.SLEEVER51936 54.24 64.004.882.00 4.88 0.0073182200 9.0 0.032.00

9.012 O-RING KITRE65201 175.42 207.0015.791.00 15.79 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0207.00

9.013 PLUG. OIL FILLER CAPR90788 52.54 62.004.731.00 4.73 0.0087089900 9.0 0.062.00

9.014 GASKET. GASKETT20328 14.41 17.001.301.00 1.30 0.0087089900 9.0 0.017.00

9.015 O-RINGT77857 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.016 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.017 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.018 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

2.519 MUFFLERSJ11354 2,545.71 2,673.0063.641.00 63.64 0.0087089200 2.5 0.02,673.00

9.020 GASKET,GASKET,SU49015 48.31 57.004.351.00 4.35 0.0084841090 9.0 0.057.00

9.021 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.022 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7868 216.95 256.0019.538.00 19.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.032.00

9.023 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 27.12 32.002.448.00 2.44 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.024 GASKETSU49016 28.81 34.002.591.00 2.59 0.0040169340 9.0 0.034.00

9.025 GASKET,GASKET,SU49015 48.31 57.004.351.00 4.35 0.0084841090 9.0 0.057.00

9.026 Cowl. COWL. LHR138361 2,075.42 2,449.00186.791.00 186.79 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,449.00

9.027 Cowl. COWL. RHR135400 1,975.42 2,331.00177.791.00 177.79 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,331.00

9.028 NUT. TIMMERMANR140917 122.03 144.0010.988.00 10.98 0.0073181600 9.0 0.018.00

9.029 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7292 23.73 28.002.144.00 2.14 0.0073181500 9.0 0.07.00

9.030 SCREW. CR PAN HEAD. M21M7296 20.34 24.001.834.00 1.83 0.0073181500 9.0 0.06.00

9.031 BALL BEARING. 6009RE173315 418.64 494.0037.681.00 37.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0494.00

2.532 Shift Collar. SHIFT COLLARR141619 400.00 420.0010.001.00 10.00 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0420.00

9.033 BALL BEARING. 6013RE173314 706.78 834.0063.611.00 63.61 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0834.00

2.534 BUSHING. PTO RELEASE R141077 634.29 666.0015.861.00 15.86 0.0087085000 2.5 0.0666.00

9.035 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

9.036 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.037 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

2.538 Clutch, 55 HP CLUTCH , 5 SJ42421 10,300.95 10,816.00257.521.00 257.52 0.0087089300 2.5 0.010,816.00

9.039 SHIM. SHIM. 0.3 MM THICR246349 49.15 58.004.422.00 4.42 0.0073182200 9.0 0.029.00
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2.540 Guide. GUIDER172747 514.29 540.0012.861.00 12.86 0.0087084000 2.5 0.0540.00

9.041 O-RINGT77857 8.47 10.000.762.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.042 PIN. COTTER11M7009 1.69 2.000.151.00 0.15 0.0073182400 9.0 0.02.00

9.043 PIN. SPRING LOCKING45M7063 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073209090 9.0 0.036.00

9.044 FLANGE NUT. M20X1.5R224924 134.75 159.0012.133.00 12.13 0.0073181500 9.0 0.053.00

9.045 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7790 26.27 31.002.361.00 2.36 0.0073181500 9.0 0.031.00

9.046 WASHER. METALLIC. ROU24M7047 15.25 18.001.373.00 1.37 0.0073182200 9.0 0.06.00

Services

Spares  Total 88 27,314.72 1,522.64 1,522.64 0.00 30,360.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
1 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tappet adjustment -5E2 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Transmission Oil filter Replacement3 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Muffler replacement-5E4 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Transmission Oil Replacement5 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 3,000.00228.812,542.37Clutch Overhauling-5E6 228.81 0.009.0 0.03,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24Side Panels/ Front Grills/ Cowls each R&R-5E7 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Five Thousand One Hundred and Ten  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 35,110.00

0.00Round Off :

4,750.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 30,360.00

4025.42 4,750.000.00362.280.000.007.00Service Total 362.28

Grand Total : 95 31,340.13 1,884.92 1,884.92 0.00 35,110.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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